
R-19

R-5

R-11

R-11

R-5

OPEN TO
BELOW

ROOF
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GENERAL NOTES
PROVIDE R-10 POLYSTYRENE BD
INSULATION UNDERNEATH SLAB ON
GRADE REFER TO SECTION 07 21 00 IN
THE PROJECT MANUAL FOR  ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION.

A

B

C

D

E

F NOT IN CONTRACT (NIC)

PROVIDE R-5 SPRAY CELLULOSE
INSULATION UNDERNEATH SUSPENDED
DECK REFER TO SECTION
07 21 29 IN THE PROJECT MANUAL FOR
ADDITIONAL  INFORMATION.

PROVIDE R-11 SPRAY CELLULOSE
INSULATION UNDERNEATH SUSPENDED
DECK REFER TO SECTION
07 21 29 IN THE PROJECT MANUAL FOR
ADDITIONAL  INFORMATION.

PROVIDE R-13 SPRAY CELLULOSE
INSULATION UNDERNEATH SUSPENDED
DECK REFER TO SECTION
07 21 29 IN THE PROJECT MANUAL FOR
ADDITIONAL  INFORMATION.

PROVIDE R-19 SPRAY CELLULOSE
INSULATION UNDERNEATH SUSPENDED
DECK REFER TO SECTION
07 21 29 IN THE PROJECT MANUAL FOR
ADDITIONAL  INFORMATION.
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